MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade

LECTURE PLAN :-1s5t B.P.Th Regular
DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy

BATCH :- Regular (Summer - 21)

MONTH :SEPT 2021
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SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY IF APPLICABLE)
1 | Thursdey | 02-09-2021 | 9-10am | Sensation & Reflexes Didactic Dr. Tanpreet L&’”‘" —
/.-_.__.J
O Rory~
2 Thursday 02-09-2021 | 11-12pm Passive movement Practical Dr. Bindu v B}
ol )
. wM betaken b
Practical / C ¢
3 Friday | 03-09-2021 | 9-10am | Goniometry Lower Limp | Froctical/ Competency Or. Poaja L 4
Building = 28 Mslf\wcu_lé,
4 Monday 06.09.2021 12-1 pm | Goniometry Lower Limb Practacallal;"l.l;:nrngpetenw Dr. Pooja W
VG
-1 Tuesday 07.09.2021 12-1 pm Yoga Practical / Cqmpetencv Dr. Archana 5]%7}
Bullding
Practical / Competency
6 di 07.09.2021 2-3 M Dr. Ay
Tuesday 9 pm assage Building r. Anuradha }—/
7 Tuesday 07.09.2021 3-4pm Massage RS} ,’ICclrmpetencv Dr. Anuradha ’
Building {
8 Thursday 09.09.2021 | $-10am Sensation & Reflexes Didactic Dr. Tanpreet @
: Practical / Competency N o kol
9 Thursd 09.09.2021 11-12 pm F t Dr. Bind 41 )
ursday P ASSIVe movemen Bui[ding . Bin: Ll'nhwr ?)(2/
i L
10 | Monday | 13.09.2021 | 12-1pm | Goniometry Lower Limb P'“”“éi iﬁ;’:ﬁ““"‘" Dr. Pooja &@; "
11 | Tuesday | 14.09.2021 | 121pm Yoga Factial / Cximmen ey Or. Archana %
Building
12 Tuesday 14.09.2021 2-3 pm Massage Practical ;'ICclrmpetencv Dr. Anuradha %)’
Building
13 | Tuesday | 14.08.2021 | 3-apm Massage Prictiedl / Compeneicy Dr. Anuradha w
Bullding
Participative Learning ’{'J G
14 Thursday 16.09.2021 | 9-10am Sensation & Reflexes Seminar on sensory Dr. Tanpreet s
tracts
15 Thursday 16.08.2021 | 11-12 pm Fassive movement Practical Cr. Bindu / {?J" 0~

L



Wil be.
Friday 17.09.2021 | 9-10am | Goniometry Lower Limb Practical Dr. Ponja @, Takan b ) B
7 Maonday 20.09.2021 12-1pm | Goniometry Lower Limb Practical Dr. Pogja Gﬁ% e
“Participative Learning =5
18 Tuesday 21.09.2021 | 12-1pm Chest Expansion "Seminar an Lobes of Dr. Deepika & ]{ﬁ &‘ ¥
Lung

19 Tuesday 21.09.2021 2-4pm Massage Practical - Group work Or. Anuradha W
20 Thursday 23.09.2021 9-10 am Sensation & Reflexes Practical Dr. Tanpreet @
21 Thursday 23.09.2021 | 11-12 pm Passive movement Practical Dr. Bindu ﬁ7
22 Friday 24.09.2021 | 9-10am | Goniometry Lower Limb Practical Dr. Pooja (yw\b'/ "

2 Friday 24092021 | 23pm Aerobic Exercises Didactic Dr. Varoon % 1 JM{JQP-“W
24 Friday 24.09.2021 3-4pm Aerobic Exercises Practical Dr, Varoon W J VQNKAU-T“ m
25 | Monday | 27.09.2021 | 12-1pm Gonlometry :2;'::?:;‘::7:::::8 Dr. Pooja AU
26 Tuesday 28.09.2021 12-1 pm Chest Expansion Practical Dr. Deepika W .
27 Tuesday 28.09.2021 2-3 pm Massage Remedial Measure Dr. Anuradha W
28 | Tuesdsy | 28.09.2021 | 3-4pm Massage OSPE Dr. Anuradha ' ﬁ.\/ E
29 Thursday 30.09.2021 | 9-10am Sensation & Reflexes Practical Dr. Tanpreet @
30 Thursday 30.09.2021 | 11-12 pm Passive movement Practical Dr. Bindu rD?,--’
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
YEAR :-2021
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p M Dr. Sumitra
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